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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200611220005
72090

11/22/2006
02:44:22

WESTERVELT
REALTY INC

Grantor

DEEDS

HOUSE,
JAMES
COREY

3

47

Lot#:3 BIk:88
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY

200507220003
67360

7/22/2005

0
01:02:08

WESTERVELT
REALTY INC

Grantor

DEEDS

THORNBURG,
WILLIAM D

38

Lot#:5 Blk:34
Book:3 Pg:38
Sub:EW
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY
NORTH OF CR
303




